Platz Name
1 Steinle Melanie
Gulde Katrin
5 Resch Ramona
Resch Regina
3 Bischof Christina
Frey Marion
4 Nick Helene
Weis Jennifer
5 Ramer Laura
Demel Saskia
6 Gradl Marie
Auburger Alexandra
7 Miller Heike
Handel Elisabeth
8 Stimpfl Sabine
Krompal3 Sonja
9 Haffurther Sabine
Halfurther Manuela
10 Zellner Annette
Effler Sabrina
11 Lenz Jasmin
Hey Tamara
12 Eder Ursula
Hartmann Monika
13 Siegert Magdalena
Straub Paula
14 Storz Manuela
Koch Christine
15 Sepp Michaela

16

Wagner Angelika

BM Tandem
Frauen

im Kegelzentrum Augsburg
Ergebnisliste Qualifikation

Bezirk Verein

Schwaben KV Bayreuth
Schwaben BC Schretzheim
Oberbayern SKK Seeshaupt
Oberbayern SKK Seeshaupt
Schwaben BC Schretzheim
Schwaben BC Schretzheim
Unterfranken SKV Karlstadt
Unterfranken SKV Karlstadt
Oberfranken KV Bamberg
Oberfranken KV Bayreuth
Oberpfalz  ASV Fronberg
Oberpfalz ~ ASV Fronberg
Oberfranken KV Bayreuth
Oberfranken KV Bayreuth
Niederbayerr KV Passau
Niederbayerr KV Passau
Oberfranken KV Bamberg
Oberfranken KV Bamberg
Oberpfalz  SKV Kelheim
Oberpfalz  SKV Kelheim
Oberbayern SKC Frischauf
Oberbayern SKK Seeshaupt
Munchen KV Minchen
Munchen KV Minchen
Mittelfranken Auf Geht's Heideck
Mittelfranken KV Erlangen
Munchen KV Minchen
Munchen KV Minchen
Oberbayern SKC Frischauf
Oberbayern SKC Frischauf

Volle Abr. Fehl
0 378 14
0 364 7
0 356 6
0 341 16
0 338 10
0 328 10
0 323 15
0 317 32
0 315 16
0 310 22
0 290 23
0 289 21
0 280 19
0 250 29
0 249 29

Gesamt

378

364

356

341

338

328

323

317

315

310

290

289

280

250

249



